See icon guide on cover flap
Driling tools
ECO-TUBE.30
The ECO-TUBE.30 with
patented shallow-field
magnetic technology that
offers incredibly strong
grip, even on steel as thin
as 3mm. Also, the patent-
pending base automatically
pivots to conform to any
pipe Ø 75mm or larger. The
magnets do not require
electricity, so all the power
goes to the motor. This also
offers increased safety as
the tool will not release from
the target material in the
event of an unintentional
power loss. With its 900 W
power the ECO.30 cuts
holes between ø 12 and
30 mm easily and quickly.
See icon guide on cover flap
The ECO-TUBE.30 with
patented shallow-field
magnetic technology that
offers incredibly strong
grip, even on steel as thin
as 3mm. Also, the patent-
pending base automatically
pivots to conform to any
pipe Ø 75mm or larger. The
magnets do not require
electricity, so all the power
goes to the motor. This also
offers increased safety as
the tool will not release from
the target material in the
event of an unintentional
power loss. With its 900 W
power the ECO.30 cuts
holes between ø 12 and
mm easily and quickly.
30mm 13mm 35mm
kg kg
  11 900 W 532 90mm
Euroboor E
C
O
 p
o
w
er
44 www.euroboor.com
Technical data
Specials
F16 ECO-TUBE.30 ECO.35F EBM.360 AIR.52/3
Annular cutters Ø 12 - 30 mm
Twist drills* Ø 13 mm (Weldon)
Countersinking Ø up to 35 mm
Length 275 mm
Width 185 mm
Height 326 - 416 mm
Stroke 90 mm
Weight 11 kg
Magnet (l x w x h) 187 x 165 x 83 mm
Magnetic force 532 kg
Motor power 900 W
Total power 950 W
Speed (no load) 775 min-1
Speed (load 900 W) 400 min -1
Spindle (Weldon) 3/4" (19,05 mm)
Voltage 110V/220V - 50/60 Hz
275 mm
416
-
326
mm
1 Powerful hold on a wide range of steel
thicknesses, curved and flat
2 Integrated slide and gearbox
3 Ergonomic feed handle
4 High accuracy capstan hub
5 Ergonomic anti fatigue grip
6 High precision height adjustment:
Low maintenance, minimal wear correction
7 Lubrication botlle with overpressure system
8 Safe. No loss of magnetic grip due to
unintentional power loss
Features
• No electricity required for
magnetic base
• Unique flexible features
for pipes of various sizes
• No special attachments
needed for flat or curved
surfaces
• Highly stable wide stance
• Magnets allow the machine
to swing away for hole
 inspection or debris remov-
al while keeping position
• Easy to handle
• Direct spindle drive
2
6
4 5
7
3
8
1
≤ Ø 35 mm
page: 95
accessories
page: 59
≤ Ø 13 mm*
page: 95
≤ Ø 30 mm
page: 70
* With Weldon shank twist drills. See page 95.
www.euroboor.com 45